
BOARD OF REVENUE : ODISHA:CUTTACK 
(QIGA OSe, 3ôII, Gs) 

As per Rule-12 of the Departmental Examination Regulations, 1966 
the examination result of following candidates in any paper/papers as 
mentioned against their names has been cancelled as they were found to 
be using unfair means (such as use of mobile phone / Guide books/ Copy/ 
writing names & contact numnber in answer sheets etc.) during the 1st Half 
Yearly Departmental Examination of Officers, 2023. 
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(Email ID: exam.bor@gmail.com / exam2.bor@gmail.com ) 
File No.V- 01 /2023- 5/Exam., Dated 

17. 
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OFS2310079 

CE2310145 

CE2310208 
CE310225 

CE2310385 

CE2310421 
CE2310457 
CE2310589 

CE2310703 
CE2310747 
CE2310804 

CE2310856 

CE2310882 
CE2310886 

CE2310552 

OMS2310004 
OMS2310006 

(NOTIEICATION) 

OMS2310009 

NAME OT THE OFFICERS 
DEBENDRA KUMAR BÃG 

UMAKANTA PRADHAN 

TARUN KUMAR NANDY 

GIRIJA PRASAD DAS 

BISWAJIT PATRO 
CHITTARANJAN SAHOO 
YAGNYA PRASAD PRADHAN 

JALENDRA DEBATA 
TAPAN KANTA BARAL 

BIRCNDRA KUMAR TRIPATHY 

K MANORANJAN PRADHAN 
BISWRANJAN BEHERA 
BASANTA KUMAR DALAI 

TARUN KUMAR BARIHA 

SUBRAT PRADHAN 

MRS SASMITA BEHERA 

DHRUBA CHARAN JENA 
AKSHAYA KUMAR SAMAL 

RESULT OF PAPER/PAPERS CANCHLLED 
ACCOUNTS PAPER-I (W) 
CANAL LAW PART-C (W) 
CANAL LAW PART-C (W) 
CANAL LAW PART-C (W) 
CANAL LAW PART-C (W 

CANAL LAW PART-C (W 
CAN�L L�W PART-C (W) 
CANAL LAW PART-C (W) 

CANAL LAW PART-C (W) 
CANAL LAW PART-C (W) 
CANAL LAW PART-C (W) 
CANAL LAW PART-C (W) 
CANAL LAW PART-C (W 
CANAL LAW PART-C (W) 
CANAL LAW PART-A (W) 
CANAL LAW PART-B (W) 

ACCOUNTS (W) 
ACCOUNTS (W) 
ACCOUNTS (W) 

This is published for general information. 

By order of Board of Examiners, 
Odisha, Cuttack 

25.8"23 
(DR. BIJAY KETAN UPADHYAYA, IAS) 

Director of Examination-cum-SecretarY, 
Board of Revenue, Odisha, Cuttack 
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